Pos

O 0 N O U A W N

NN NN NN B B 2 2 R s s e e
g A W N P O O ® N O U M WN = O

Member Name

Martin Nygaard Holm
Per Kvist

Sgren Eriksen
Benjamin Eshington
Villiam Biilow

Martin Sorensen
Christian Christensen
Troels Rolaj

Karsten Lemche

Michael Clasen Linderoth

Albert Quottrup

Christian Rosenlund Nielsen

Jan Douglas

Thomas N. T. Sorensen

Stefan Kousgaard
Mikkel Holch
Lasse Rahbek
Carsten Nielsen
Thomas Overgaard
Marco Schiimann
Henrik Sommer
Jesper Hyrm

Nick Stentved
Allan Levin

Ionut Ciprian Nica

A

ESPORT RACING

Wins
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Division 2
Samlede stilling

Avg Start
10

www.esport-racing.eu

OTS
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Avg Finish
6
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Points
1554
1479
1263
1236
1209
1143
1059
1026
1023
990
945
843
780
741
732
657
591
576
573
513
468
339
156
114
66



